
Excellent thermal design; Reducing Heat and

extending life of LED chips.

Long life, Unique design, Black housing colour.

IP65 Rated for outdoor use with 5 year warranty.

Lumileds/Osram/Cree LED chips with high efficiency.

FLOOD LIGHT  
LED PANDORA PLUS    

PACKING DETAILS:
Product:

Net Weight: 18.00 kg

Outer ctn size: 740*430*175mm

Q’ty per ctn: 1 pc

G.W per ctn: 20.00 kg

Product:

Net Weight: 23.00 kg

Outer ctn size: 765*610*180mm

Q’ty per ctn:  1 pc

G.W per ctn: 25.00 kg

Product:

Net Weight: 35.00 kg

Outer ctn size: 780*835*210mm

Q’ty per ctn: 1 pc

G.W per ctn: 37.50 kg

 

Protec�ve UV stabilized powder coated finish. 

Sports stadiums Airport Apron

 
MFL-600-PLUS

MFL-800-PLUS

MFL-1200-PLUS

Meanwell drivers are built in, but can be separate by request. 

415V as op�onal. 0-10V or DALI dimmable as op�onal.

MFL-400-PLUS

Unit: MM

MFL-600-PLUS
Unit: MM

MFL-800-PLUS
Unit: MM

MFL-1000-PLUS
Unit: MM

MFL-1200-PLUS
Unit: MM

Product:

Net Weight: 12.50 kg

Outer ctn size: 740*330*175mm

Q’ty per ctn: 1 pc

G.W per ctn: 14.00 kg

MFL-400-PLUS

Product:

Net Weight: 29.00 kg

Outer ctn size: 780*730*190mm

Q’ty per ctn: 1 pc

G.W per ctn: 31.20 kg

MFL-1000-PLUS

  
 

Model.
LED CHIPS Colour  

Temperature

Voltage   
(V)

Beam 
Angle

Wattage  
(W)

Luminosity  
(lm)

CRI(Ra)
IP

RATING

Lumileds/Osram/Cree      3K,4K,5K,6K  100~305V 400W  >80  IP65

  

600W   >80

  

800W   >80

Warranty

5 years

5 years

5 years

IP65

IP65

MFL-400-PLUS

 

 100~305V

 100~305V

(Optional)

     3K,4K,5K,6K 

     3K,4K,5K,6K 

Lumileds/Osram/Cree 

Lumileds/Osram/Cree 

(Optional)

MFL-600-PLUS

MFL-800-PLUS

MFL-1000-PLUS

MFL-1200-PLUS

Lumileds/Osram/Cree      3K,4K,5K,6K  100~305V 1000W  >80  IP65

1200W   >80

5 years

5 years IP65 100~305V     3K,4K,5K,6K Lumileds/Osram/Cree 

Module  
Qty pcs  

LED Qty pcs  

(Per-module / total)

Driver/ 

    4

    6

   8

   10

    12

    2x ELG-240

    2x ELG-300

    4x ELG-240

    4x ELG-300

    4x HLG-320

Meanwell  

D2 (20°x20°)

D3 (30°x30°)

D6 (60°x60°)

Type     (30°x100°)I

Type     (50°x140°)II

Type III (40°x140°)

Type IV (30°x140°)

Type  V (140°x140°)

    80/320

    80/480

   80/640

   80/800

    80/960

72000lm

105000lm

145000lm

175000lm

210000lm

Unit: MM
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